DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, MVGU, JAIPUR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Name of Teacher Education Programme : B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed Integrated Degree Course
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Teaching Staff

Dr. Vinod
Kumar
Upadhyay
S/0 Om
Prakash
Upadhyay
01.01.1971

514218098427

Dr. Umesh
Singh S/0
Amar Singh
Yadav
01.01.1985

679558652058

Mr. Rajesh
Kumar Singh
S/o Sarda
Prasad Singh
07.11.1986

233131336342

General

Principal cum

Professor

51.20%

52.20%

62.20%

65%

61.60%

Ph.D
(Education)

Economics

28 Year/10.03.202:

0BC

Assistant
Professor

58.80%

63.44%

58.90%

64.30%

58.91%

Ph.D

Geography

14.09.2024

General

Assistant
Professor

62.60%

55.90%

58%

65.20%

70.23%

NET

Chemistry

14.08.2024

Mr. Arvind
Kumar
Mishra S/0
Girdhari
Mishra

05.07.1983

561330154919

General

Assistant
Professor

54.80%

60.38%

65%

72.40%

652.20%

NET

Botany

/-ll”- e

14.09.2024
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Mr. Dinesh
Kumar S/0
Ram Gopal
Singh

10.03.1975

625986623360 | -

General

Assistant
Professor

41%

51%

60%

62.50%

60%

NET

English

14.09.2024

Dr. Ved Prakash
S/0 Gauri
Shankar
02.01.1971

362183877577

Mr. Ram
Krishna
Kushwaha
S/0 Ram
Gopal
Kushwaha
02.08.1991

850714877367

General

Professor

56.11%

57.20%

59.60%

61.25%

62%

Ph.D

Education

02.11.2017

General

Assistant
Professor

57.80%

63.70%

57%

68.30%

61.40%

NET

Physics

14.09.2024

Mr. Ajay
Kumar S/0
Maiya Deen
01.08.1986

802154719586

Dr. Vivek
Swami S/0
Suresh Chand
Swami
20.08.1977

942637850533

10

Mr. Bhoopendra
Singh S/0 Viri
Singh
01.06.1983

11

Dr. Arvind
Kumar $/0
Rama Shankar
Shrivastav
12.01.1980

894065352633

12

Dr. Kapil
Kumar S/0
Brijanand
Sharma

22.12.1983

742951997491

General

Assistant
Professor

50.80%

51.00%

61%

78.00%

62.80%

NET

Hindi

14.09.2024

General

Assistant
Professor

54.60%

58.62%

35.78%

51.70%

68.28%

Ph.D
(Education)

Economics

14.09.2024

General

Assistant
Professor

58.16%

51.08%

58.16%

71.12%

63.16%

M.Ed

Education

23.12.2021

General

Assistant
Professor

56.60%

51.44%

56.30%

80.70%

66.80%

NET

English

14.09.2024

General

Assistant
Professor

52.40%

51.44%

63.11%

61.66%

63.80%

Ph.D

Chemistry

14.09.2024
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Mr. Anoop
Kumar S/0O
13 Krishan 536447771014
Kumar

09.07.1988

Computer

02.07.2016
Technology

OBC Tutor = 64.29% | 69.15% - - MCA

Ms. Anju

Yadav D/O
1 202241399523
& Bharam Singh 2

15.04.1991

Assistant
0BC ssistant | co60% | 73% | 62.40% | 66.50% | 57% NET English 14.09.2024
Professor

The above appointmenthave been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selecton Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC / the affiliating University / Affiliating Body.
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