

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, MVGU, JAIPUR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Name of Teacher Education Programme : B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed Integrated Degree Course

Sl.No.	Name, Father/Husband Name with Date of Birth	Aadhar Card No	Self attested Photograph (Front)	Whether SC/ST/OB C/other Category	Designation	Please mention the qualification relevant to the post starting						Subject of Teaching	Number of year of Teaching Experience TEIs/ Joining date in : current assignmen
						%age of Marks Plus 2	%age of Marks Graduation	%age of Marks Post Graduation	%age of Marks Professional Degree-I	%age of Marks Professional Degree-II	NET/Ph.D (University) (Education/other subject specify)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
I. Teaching Staff													
1	Dr. Vinod Kumar Upadhyay S/O Om Prakash Upadhyay 01.01.1971	514218098427		General	Principal cum Professor	51.20%	52.20%	62.20%	65%	61.60%	Ph.D (Education)	Economics	28 Year/10.03.2024
2	Dr. Umesh Singh S/O Amar Singh Yadav 01.01.1985	679558652058		OBC	Assistant Professor	58.80%	63.44%	58.90%	64.30%	58.91%	Ph.D	Geography	14.09.2024
3	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Singh S/o Sarda Prasad Singh 07.11.1986	233131336342		General	Assistant Professor	62.60%	55.90%	58%	65.20%	70.23%	NET	Chemistry	14.09.2024
4	Mr. Arvind Kumar Mishra S/O Girdhari Mishra 05.07.1983	561330154919		General	Assistant Professor	54.80%	60.38%	65%	72.40%	652.20%	NET	Botany	14.09.2024

PRINCIPAL
Department of Education
Maharaj Vinayak Global University

REGISTRAR
MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR

5	Mr. Dinesh Kumar S/O Ram Gopal Singh 10.03.1975	625986623360		General	Assistant Professor	41%	51%	60%	62.50%	60%	NET	English	14.09.2024
6	Dr. Ved Prakash S/O Gauri Shankar 02.01.1971	362183877577		General	Professor	56.11%	57.20%	59.60%	61.25%	62%	Ph.D	Education	02.11.2017
7	Mr. Ram Krishna Kushwaha S/O Ram Gopal Kushwaha 02.08.1991	850714877367		General	Assistant Professor	57.80%	63.70%	57%	68.30%	61.40%	NET	Physics	14.09.2024
8	Mr. Ajay Kumar S/O Maiya Deen 01.08.1986	802154719586		General	Assistant Professor	50.80%	51.00%	61%	78.00%	62.80%	NET	Hindi	14.09.2024
9	Dr. Vivek Swami S/O Suresh Chand Swami 20.08.1977	942637850533		General	Assistant Professor	54.60%	58.62%	35.78%	51.70%	68.28%	Ph.D (Education)	Economics	14.09.2024
10	Mr. Bhoopendra Singh S/O Viri Singh 01.06.1983			General	Assistant Professor	58.16%	51.08%	58.16%	71.12%	63.16%	M.Ed	Education	23.12.2021
11	Dr. Arvind Kumar S/O Rama Shankar Shrivastav 12.01.1980	894065352633		General	Assistant Professor	56.60%	51.44%	56.30%	80.70%	66.80%	NET	English	14.09.2024
12	Dr. Kapil Kumar S/O Brijanand Sharma 22.12.1983	742951997491		General	Assistant Professor	52.40%	51.44%	63.11%	61.66%	63.80%	Ph.D	Chemistry	14.09.2024


 Department of Education
 Maharaj Vinayak Global University


REGISTRAR
 MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
 JAIPUR

13	Mr. Anoop Kumar S/O Krishan Kumar 09.07.1988	536447771014		OBC	Tutor	-	64.29%	69.15%	-	-	MCA	Computer Technology	02.07.2016
14	Ms. Anju Yadav D/O Bharam Singh 15.04.1991	202241399523		OBC	Assistant Professor	69.60%	73%	62.40%	66.50%	57%	NET	English	14.09.2024

The above appointments have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC / the affiliating University / Affiliating Body.

Name & Signature of the Authorized
Representative of the Institution
Date.....

ly
16/2/26
PRINCIPAL
Department of Education
Maharaj Vinayak Global University

MV
Name & Counter Signature with seal of the Registrar/Competent
Authority of the Affiliation Body*

REGISTRAR
MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR